

# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE!

## ☐ \$15,000 CO-SPONSOR

- Two Foursomes on R&S Sharf Course
- · Two Foursomes on Katke-Cousins Course
- Tee sponsorship
- Corporate logo on welcome banner and program book; and name recognition on JA Website
- Lunch & Dinner

### ☐ **\$7,500** COURSE SPONSOR: **R & S SHARF**

- Two Foursomes on R&S Sharf Course
- Tee sponsorship
- Corporate logo on welcome banner and program book; and name recognition on JA Website
- Lunch & Dinner

### ☐ **\$6,500** COURSE SPONSOR: KATKE-COUSINS

- Two Foursomes on Katke-Cousins Course
- Tee sponsorship
- Corporate logo on welcome banner and program book; and name recognition on JA Website
- Lunch & Dinner

# \$1,500

[INDICATE CHOICE]

- **HOLE-IN-ONE SPONSOR**
- CLOSEST TO THE PIN SPONSOR
- **CART SPONSOR** 
  - LONGEST DRIVE SPONSOR

### PRIZE **SPONSORS**

[INDICATE CHOICE]

- \$1000 (1ST)
- \$750 (2<sup>ND</sup>)

- \$500 (3<sup>RD</sup>)

### **55,000 GOLD SPONSOR**

- One Foursome on R&S Sharf Course
- Tee sponsorship
- Corporate logo on welcome banner and program book; and name recognition on JA Website
- Lunch & Dinner

# **\$3,500** SILVER SPONSOR



- Tee sponsorship
- · Corporate logo on welcome banner and program book; and name recognition on JA Website
- Lunch & Dinner

# **\$2,500** BRONZE SPONSOR



- · Two Individual Golfers on Katke-Cousins Course
- Tee sponsorship
- Corporate logo on welcome banner and program book; and name recognition on IA Website
- · Lunch & Dinner

| <b>\$1,000</b> | REGISTRATION | SPONSOR |
|----------------|--------------|---------|
|----------------|--------------|---------|

**TEE SPONSOR R&S SHARF** 

KATKE-COUSINS

### SIGN UP ONLINE AT: HTTPS://SECURE.QGIV.COM/FOR/SHYIVI/EVENT/GOLF24/ PLEASE MAKE YOUR PLEDGE WITH YOUR DESIRED SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

(Sponsor name as you want it to appear in program)

| Name      | _Company |       |      |
|-----------|----------|-------|------|
| Address   | _City    | State | _Zip |
| Telephone | F-Mail   |       |      |



ATTN: Linda Morrell | Development Manager Junior Achievement of Southeastern Michigan

577 East Larned Street | Detroit MI 48226-4316 PHONE: 313-962-0593

E-MAIL: Imorrell@jamichigan.org

